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Spurger Pirate Track 2024

March

Mon 4"
Thur 7
Mon 11™
Thur 14th
Mon 18"
Thur 21°
Mon 25th
Wed 27th
April

Wed 3rd
Fri/Sat

May

Sat 4th

19th/20th

@ Deweyville (JH)
@ Deweyville (HS)
@ TBA (JH)
@Hemphill(HS)

@ Evadale (JH)

@ Evadale (HS)
District JH @ Zavalla

District HS @ Zavalla

Area HS @ Zavalla

Regional @ Seguin

State Meet HS

3:30
3:00
3:30
3:30
3:30
3:30
3:00

TBA

TBA

TBA

Austin

Coaches: Jerry Stapert, Cindy Green, Lisa Stapert, Caleb Lebouef

Superintendent: Jeff Burnthorn

Principal: Michael Hatton



